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Govt. college Arjunda 

M. Com.- Ist Sem. 
Category GEN 

02/R/302 o 
Graduati Graduati Graduati 

Graduati onObtain onTotal onMarks SL 

NO Name Father name SEX Category 
OBC (Non 
OBC (Non 
OBC (Crea 
OBC (Non 
OBC (Non 

onYear 
2020 
2020 
2020 
2020 

Mark 
1207 
1183 
1167 
1151 
1143 
1142 

Mark 
1800 
1800 
1800 
1800 
1800 
1800 
1800 
1800 
1800 
1800 
1800 

% 

MALE 
FEMALE 
FEMALE 
MALE 
FEMALE 
MALE 
FEMALE 

Sanjay Kumar 
2 PARMESHWARI 

Beni ram 
GHANSHYAM 

GOPAL SINGH 
KRISHNA KUMAR 

OM LAL 
CHHALKU RAM 
SURENDRA KUMAR 
PRAKASH KUMAR 
YASWANT 
BHUVAN LAL 
Kundan Sao 

67.06 
65.7 

MONIKA 
SAGAR 

5 KALINDRI 
DILIP KUMAR 

7 JLOKESHWARI 
8 LEENA 

9 OMLATA 

10 ROSHANI 

|11 Aman Sao 

64.83 
63.94| 
63.5 
63.44 
62.83 
61.72 

4 

2020 
2020 

2020 
2020 
2015 

2020 
2020 

SC 
ST 1131 

FEMALE ST 1111 

OBC (Non |FEMALE 
FEMALE 

1109 

1084 
1084 

61.61 

OBC (Non 
MALE OBC (Non 

60.22 
60.22 

1 UMA 
2 YAMINEE 

3 GEETANJALEE 

4 KHULESHWAR GAJADHAR RAM 

TEMAN LAL 
ASHOK KUMAR 
MAHESH YADAV 

Category OBC 
FEMALE OBC (Crea 
FEMALE 
FEMALE 0BC (Non 

MALE 

2020 
2020 
2020 

OBC (Non 2020 

1080| 1800| 60 
OBC (Non 1079 1800 59.94 

1076 1800 59.78 
1073 1800 59.61 

Prihcipal 
PRINCIPAL 

Govt, College, Arjund 
Distt. Balad (C.G 



Govt. college Arjunda 
M. Com. - Ist Sem. 02/12/202o 
Category ST 

Graduati Graduati Graduati 
SL Cate Graduati onObtain onTotal onMarks 

SEX gory onYear Mark Mark 
NO Name Father name % 

SAROJ 
2 RUDRA NARAYAN 

LAXMAN SINGH 
PUNARAD 

RATTI RAM 
VARSHA BHUARYA SUNDARLAL BHUARYA 

ANUK RAM 
CHANDRAHAS THAKUR 
JAGAT RAM 
NOKHAN LAL 

PUSAU RAM 

FEMALE 
MALE 
FEMALE 

1072| 6 

58.28 
2 020| 1800| 9. 

2020 1049 1800 
1800 
1800 
1800 

3 PUSHPA 57.72 1039 
997 
984 

2020 
2020 
2020 
2020 
2020 
2020 
2020 

ST 
FEMALE S 
MALE 
FEMALE 
FEMALE 
FEMALE 
MALE 
MALE 

55.39 
5 HUMMAN KUMAR 
6 ALPANA THAKUR 
7 RAVINA 

8 NILIKA THAKUR 

9 MANGAT RAM 
| 10 DEVENDRA KUMAR KHORBAHRA RAM 

54.67 
54.28 977 

955| 
1800 
1800 
1800| 
1800 
1800 

.06 

944 
940 

52.44| 
52.22 
51.06 2020 919 

CategoryY 
MALE 

SC 

1 GOVINND 
DHARMENDRA 

3 HOREE LAL 

4 AS KUMAR 

DEV LAL 
CHINTU RAM 
SARJU RAM 

LATEL RAM 

56.44 2020 
2020 
2020 

SC 2020 

SC 1016 
1012 
956 
876 

1800| 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 

|SC 1800 56.22 

SC 1800 53.11 
1800 48.67 

Principal 
PRINCIPAL 

Govt, Coliege, Arjuada 
Distt. Balod (C.G.) 
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